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MO 326280/2022-1484 
 

11. srpna 2022

 
Informace 8/2022 

   2022 
 

 
 

 

Datum 
Doba 

 

provozu na 

komunikaci 

- 
Mrsklesy 

provozu na 

komunikaci 

 
 

     

     

03.09.2022 (so)     

04.09.2022 (ne)     

05.09.2022 (po) 06:00-24:00    

 06:00-24:00    

07.09.2022 (st) 06:00-24:00    

 06:00-24:00    

 06:00-24:00    

10.09.2022 (so)     

11.09.2022 (ne)     

12.09.2022 (po) 06:00-24:00    

 06:00-24:00    

14.09.2022 (st) 06:00-24:00    

 06:00-24:00    

 06:00-24:00    

17.09.2022 (so)    Pohyb techniky a vojsk po 
 

18.09.2022 (ne)    Pohyb techniky a vojsk po 
 

19.09.2022 (po) 06:00-18:00 07:30-19:00 07:00-19:30 

 06:00-01:00 07:30-02:00 07:00-02:30 

21.09.2022 (st) 06:00-01:00 07:30-16:30 07:00-17:00 

 06:00-01:00 07:30-02:00 
07:00-16:30, 
19:00-02:30 

 06:00-13:30   
24.09.2022 (so)     

25.09.2022 (ne)     

26.09.2022 (po) 06:00-18:00  07:00-19:30 
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Datum 
Doba 

 

provozu na 

komunikaci 

- 
Mrsklesy 

provozu na 

komunikaci 

 
 

 06:00-18:00  07:00-19:30 

28.09.2022 (st)     

 06:00-18:00 07:30-16:00 07:00-19:30 vozidel 

 06:00-13:30  07:00-13:30 

 
11. srpna 2022  

 
SpMO 5382-16/2022-1484 

 
 

elektronicky 
 


